Fatone Estate Price Includes:
All Draperies
Kitchen Pictures
All Bathroom Accessories
Play Room Large Wall Unit
2nd Floor Bar Pictures
1st floor & 2nd Floor Washer & Dryers
Show Gargage Couch
Show Garagae 50's Teal Table & Chair Set
Superman Safe
Front Yard Play House
All Balcony & Patio Furniture
Storage Units in Cabana
Storage Shed by Service Gate
MAX DVD Hard Drive System ( about 1400 movie capacity)
MAX DVD Hard Drive System Bulk Loader
Arrakas Music Library System
Cabana & Spa Flat Screen TV's
Show Garage Flat Screen
Theatre Equipment

Extras
Main House Foyer Credenza & Mirror
Main House Kitchen Flat Screen 46" TV
Main House Pantry Wine Chillers
Living Room Howard Miller Clock
Formal Dining Henredon Table & Chairs ( seats 12)
Formal Dining Serving Bar
China Setting for 12
Master Bedroom Foyer Table & Rug
Master Sitting Area Stone Wine Rack
Master Bedroom Couch & Otoman
Master Bedroom Chaise
Master Bedroom Recliners (2)
Master Bathroom Plazma Screen

Master Closet Mirror

Collector Hallway Paintings:

Donald Duck Title: #13 (David Willarson)

Belle Animation Cell

Winnie Pooh Title: Winter Walk (Peter Ellenshaw)

Tinker Bell Title: Tinks Reflection (Tricia Benson)

Peter Pan Title: 1st Look Neverland (James Coleman)
Peter Pan Title: We can Fly (Peter & Harrison Ellenshaw)
2nd Floor Pool Table

2nd Floor Poker Table

Juke Box

Purple Guest Bedroom: Tom Cruise memoribilia,
Dressors, end tables, Bed, Chaise Lounge, Room Decor &
" Larson" painting.

Show Garage 1950' Custom Bar

Show Garage 1950' Custom Bar Chairs & Stools (7)
Video Games - Ms Pac-Man, Galaga, Slot Machine,
Centipede, and Multi Video Game Unit.

$5,500,000.00

$1,000.00
$2,000
$500.00
$2,000
$5,000.00
$500.00
$900.00
$1,000
$2,500.00
$1,500.00
$1,500.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00

$2,500.00

$1,400.00

$500.00
$1,200.00

$600.00
$1,200.00
$1,500.00
$4,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,500.00

$10,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,400.00

$4,500.00



Show Garage Credenza
2000 Plymouth Prowler
1955 Thunderbird
Old Fashion Coke Machine
Office Drum Kit
R2D2
Custom Area Rug
Office Furniture
22' Regal Bowrider Boat
TOTAL OF EXTRAS

GRAND TOTAL OF ESTATE & EXTRAS

$1,500.00
$30,000.00
$35,000.00
$200.00
$2,500.00
$40,000.00
$500.00
$4,000.00
$20,000.00
$186,400.00

$5,686,400.00





